
Louvre Window

Designed to deliver a stylish natural ventilation solution, the Urban 
Plus Louvre Window gives you complete control over the airflow 
in your living space. Adjust the angle of the blades to control the 
direction and strength of air entering your home.

Available in both manual and automatic variants, the aesthetically 
pleasing Louvre Window comes in a range of sizes and styles.  
With multiple blade options, high-performance handle styles  
and the ability to install an integrated flyscreen or security screen,  
it’s never been easier to create a window that perfectly complements 
your home’s design requirements.

As a part of the Urban Plus family, the Louvre Window is compatible 
with the full range of Urban Plus window and door suites. 
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Standard

Configurations

Fixed Split Multiple Panel Examples

Louvre Window

Measurements

Measurements
Stud 

Opening

Frame
Size

950

900

1850

1800

2750

2700

3650

3600

420 370

700 650

840 790

980 930

1120 1070

1260 1210

560 510

1680 1630

1960 1910

2100 2050

2240 2190

2380 2330

2520 2470

1820 1770

1400 1350

1540 1490

natural ventilation



•	 125mm frame allows full opening 
of louvre blades whilst maintaining 
screening capability

•	 Unique Fixed Light Adaptor System

•	 Integrated Flyscreen / Security 
screening options

•	 Full range of galleries including 
manual and automatic variants

•	 A range of glass and aluminium flat 
or elliptical blades available 

•	 Custom designed hardware ensures 
the system is easy to fabricate and is 
high performing

•	 Adaptors compatible with the full 
range of Ventus Louvre Galleries

Louvre Window

Features + Benefits Maximum Performance

Serviceability Pressure 2600Pa

Ultimate Pressure 7000Pa

Water Penetration (Louvre) 300Pa

Water Penetration  
(Fixed Light)

600Pa

Frame Dimensions (Depth)

Depth Height

Jamb/Head 125mm 25mm

Sill 125mm 65mm

HP Sill 125mm 85mm

Maximum Recommended Size

Width Height

102mm Louvre 750mm 2700mm

152mm Louvre 900mm 2700mm

Fixed Light 1800mm 2700mm

Louvre Blade Details

Elliptical  
Aluminium

102mm or 152mm

Flat Aluminium 152mm

AUSTRALIAN 
MADE & OWNED02 4958 4444         1 Billbrooke Close, Cameron Park, NSW, 2285         fin.com.au




